
Title I Budget Category Amount Additional Details 

Teaching Positions: Salaries/Benfits 472052

4.816 Teachers' and 1 Parent 
Outreach Liaison's Salaries and 
Benefits

Direct Instruction 0
Instructional Support 0
Transportation 0
Family Engagment 0
1% Set Aside (Required) 5332

477384

wish list items: software to support 
instruction, materials for parents to use 
to support learning at home, materials 
to support students’ learning at school, 

Teaching Positions: 
Salaries/Benfits, 

472052

Direct Instruction, 0

Instructional Support, 
0

Transportation, 0

Family Engagment, 0

1% Set Aside 
(Required), 5332

Stripling ES Title I Budget SY23-24

Teaching Positions: Salaries/Benfits Direct Instruction

Instructional Support Transportation

Family Engagment 1% Set Aside (Required)
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